
www.metrixpremium.com

WB1



2001/01 - 2006/01MDX 51360S3VA03 M : M14x2

ID : Ø14,2

bl : 57 - 66

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

WISHBONE
47410MT ACURA

LEFT
* Handed : 47411MT
Front Axle

47412MT BALL JOINT

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO

2001/01 - 2006/01MDX 51350S3VA03 M : M14x2

ID : Ø14,2

bl : 57 - 66

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

WISHBONE
47411MT ACURA

RIGHT
* Handed : 47410MT
Front Axle

47412MT BALL JOINT

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO

1



2013/05 -X5 (F15) 31126863785 ID : Ø10,2

2014/08 -X6 F16 bl : 50

l : 312

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

WISHBONE
46637MT BMW

LEFT
* Handed : 46638MT
Front Axle

46639MT SILENTBLOCK

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO

2013/05 -X5 (F15) 31126863786 ID : Ø10,2

2014/08 -X6 F16 bl : 50

l : 312

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

WISHBONE
46638MT BMW

RIGHT
* Handed : 46637MT
Front Axle

46639MT SILENTBLOCK

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO

2



2013/05 -X5 (F15) 31126863333 ID : Ø10,2

2014/08 -X6 F16 bl : 50

l : 312

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

WISHBONE
46640MT BMW

LEFT
* Handed : 46641MT
Front Axle

46639MT SILENTBLOCK

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO

2013/05 -X5 (F15) 31126863334 ID : Ø10,2

2014/08 -X6 F16 bl : 50

l : 312

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

WISHBONE
46641MT BMW

RIGHT
* Handed : 46640MT
Front Axle

46639MT SILENTBLOCK

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO

3



2013/05 -X5 (F15) 31126863335 ID : Ø10,2

2014/08 -X6 F16 bl : 50

l : 312

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

WISHBONE
46642MT BMW

LEFT
* Handed : 46643MT
Front Axle

46639MT SILENTBLOCK

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO

2013/05 -X5 (F15) 31126863336 ID : Ø10,2

2014/08 -X6 F16 bl : 50

l : 312

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

WISHBONE
46643MT BMW

RIGHT
* Handed : 46642MT
Front Axle

46639MT SILENTBLOCK

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO

4



2010/11 -1 (F20) 33326792541 ID : Ø14,2

2012/02 -1 (F20) xd bl : 65

2011/12 -1 (F21)

2012/02 -1 (F21) xd

2011/10 -3 (F30)

2011/10 -3 (F30) xd

2011/10 -3 (F35) xd

2013/03 -3 GRAN TURISMO (F34)

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

WISHBONE
46811MT BMW

LEFT & RIGHT
Rear Axle

48460MT SILENTBLOCK

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO

5



2010/03 -5 (F10) 31126777743 L : 308

2010/09 -5 Touring (F11) 31126850605 h : 55 - 71

2011/03 -6 Cabriolet (F12) ID : Ø14,2 - Ø14,7

2011/06 -6 Coupe (F13)

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

TRACK CONTROL ARM
47682MT BMW

LEFT
* Handed : 47683MT
Lower Front Axle

43814MT SILENTBLOCK

43815MT SILENTBLOCK

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO

2010/03 -5 (F10) 31126777744 L : 308

2010/09 -5 Touring (F11) 31126850606 h : 55 - 71

2011/03 -6 Cabriolet (F12) ID : Ø14,2 - Ø14,7

2011/06 -6 Coupe (F13)

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

TRACK CONTROL ARM
47683MT BMW

RIGHT
* Handed : 47682MT
Lower Front Axle

43814MT SILENTBLOCK

43815MT SILENTBLOCK

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO

6



2006/12 - 2010/013 SERISI E93 M3 31102283577 M : M14x1,5

L : 293

h : 71

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

TRACK CONTROL ARM
49650MT BMW

LEFT
* Handed : 49651MT
Front Axle

2006/12 - 2010/013 SERISI E93 M3 31102283578 M : M14x1,5

L : 293

h : 71

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

TRACK CONTROL ARM
49651MT BMW

RIGHT
* Handed : 49650MT
Front Axle

7



2011/11 -DS5 3520Y3 ID : Ø14,2

bl : 48,8 - 56,3

l : 270

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

WISHBONE
46065MT CITROEN

LEFT
* Handed : 46066MT
Front Axle

36519MT SILENTBLOCK

36948MT SILENTBLOCK

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO

2011/11 -DS5 3521V4 ID : Ø14,2

bl : 48,8 - 56,3

l : 270

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

WISHBONE
46066MT CITROEN

RIGHT
* Handed : 46065MT
Front Axle

36519MT SILENTBLOCK

36948MT SILENTBLOCK

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO

8



2013/09 -C4 PICASSO II 9800596680 ID : Ø14,2

bl : 59,3 - 65

l : 283,2

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

WISHBONE
47532MT CITROEN

LEFT
* Handed : 47533MT
Front Axle

47142MT SILENTBLOCK

47143MT SILENTBLOCK

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO

2013/09 -C4 PICASSO II 9800596580 ID : Ø14,2

bl : 59,3 - 65

l : 283,2

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

WISHBONE
47533MT CITROEN

RIGHT
* Handed : 47532MT
Front Axle

47142MT SILENTBLOCK

47143MT SILENTBLOCK

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO

9



2013/09 -C4 PICASSO II 9800596680-K1 M : M14x1,5

ID : Ø14,2

bl : 59,3 - 65

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

WISHBONE
48204MT CITROEN

LEFT
* Handed : 48205MT
Front Axle

47142MT SILENTBLOCK

47143MT SILENTBLOCK

48203MT BALL JOINT

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO

10



2013/09 -C4 PICASSO II 9800596580-K1 M : M14x1,5

ID : Ø14,2

bl : 59,3 - 65

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

WISHBONE
48205MT CITROEN

RIGHT
* Handed : 48204MT
Front Axle

47142MT SILENTBLOCK

47143MT SILENTBLOCK

48203MT BALL JOINT

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO

2009/01 - 2014/01JOURNEY K04766423AE ID : Ø14,5

bl : 60 - 66,4

l : 335

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

WISHBONE
45941MT DODGE

LEFT
* Handed : 45942MT
Front Axle

46355MT SILENTBLOCK

46356MT SILENTBLOCK

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO

11



2009/01 - 2014/01JOURNEY K04766424AE ID : Ø14,5

bl : 60 - 66,4

l : 335

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

WISHBONE
45942MT DODGE

RIGHT
* Handed : 45941MT
Front Axle

46355MT SILENTBLOCK

46356MT SILENTBLOCK

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO

12



 -FIAT - FREEMONT 4766423AA ID : Ø14,5

2011/08 -FREEMONT (JC) 4766423AB bl : 60 - 66,4

4766423AD l : 335

K04766423AA

K04766423AB

K04766423AD

K04766423AE

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

WISHBONE
45941MT FIAT

LEFT
* Handed : 45942MT
Front Axle

46355MT SILENTBLOCK

46356MT SILENTBLOCK

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO

13



 -FIAT - FREEMONT 4766424AA ID : Ø14,5

2011/08 -FREEMONT (JC) 4766424AB bl : 60 - 66,4

4766424AD l : 335

K04766424AA

K04766424AB

K04766424AD

K04766424AE

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

WISHBONE
45942MT FIAT

RIGHT
* Handed : 45941MT
Front Axle

46355MT SILENTBLOCK

46356MT SILENTBLOCK

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO

14



2012/01 - 2014/01FOCUS (NORTH AMERICA) 1749992 ID : Ø14,2

2011/04 -FOCUS III AV613A424PA bl : 65-87,5

2011/04 -FOCUS III Saloon l : 347

2011/05 -FOCUS III Turnier

2013/09 -TRANSIT & TORNEO CONNECT

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

WISHBONE
44374MT FORD

LEFT
* Handed : 44375MT
Front Axle

44389MT SILENTBLOCK

47843MT SILENTBLOCK

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO

15



2012/01 - 2014/01FOCUS (NORTH AMERICA) 1749593 ID : Ø14,2

2011/04 -FOCUS III 1749991 bl : 65-87,5

2011/04 -FOCUS III Saloon AV613A423PA l : 347

2011/05 -FOCUS III Turnier AV613A424RA

2013/09 -TRANSIT & TORNEO CONNECT

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

WISHBONE
44375MT FORD

RIGHT
* Handed : 44374MT
Front Axle

44389MT SILENTBLOCK

47844MT SILENTBLOCK

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO

16



1986/01 - 2000/12COURIER 2WD 1522447-K M : M12x1,25

2009/01 -EVEREST XM343091DC-K

1999/06 -RANGER (TU_)

1999/01 -RANGER 2WD

2000/01 - 2007/12RANGER 4WD

1998/01 - 2006/01RANGER 4x2

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

WISHBONE
49332MT FORD

LEFT
* Handed : 49333MT
Front Axle

34815MT BALL JOINT

44422MT WISHBONE

46965MT REPAIR KIT

46971MT SILENTBLOCK

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO

17



1986/01 - 2000/12COURIER 2WD 1522050-K M : M12x1,25

2009/01 -EVEREST XM343084DC-K

1999/06 -RANGER (TU_)

1999/01 -RANGER 2WD

2000/01 - 2007/12RANGER 4WD

1998/01 - 2006/01RANGER 4x2

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

WISHBONE
49333MT FORD

RIGHT
* Handed : 49332MT
Front Axle

34815MT BALL JOINT

44423MT WISHBONE

46965MT REPAIR KIT

46971MT SILENTBLOCK

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO

18



2012/01 - 2015/01CIVIC 51360SNJP00 ID : Ø12,2 - Ø14,2

2012/02 -CIVIC IX (FK) 51360TR7A11 bl : 54 - 63

 -Civic 51360TV2E02 l : 366,5

2012/01 - 2016/12Civic

2011/01 -HONDA - Civic (2011/...) / dianteira / com
buchas / sem pivô / LE

2007/01 - 2011/12NEW CIVIC

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

WISHBONE
46690MT HONDA

LEFT
* Handed : 46691MT
Front Axle

46692MT SILENTBLOCK

46693MT SILENTBLOCK

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO

19



2012/01 - 2015/01CIVIC 51350SNJP00 ID : Ø12,2 - Ø14,2

2012/02 -CIVIC IX (FK) 51350TR0A11 bl : 54 - 63

2007/01 - 2011/12Civic 51350TR7A01 l : 366,5

2012/01 - 2016/12Civic 51350TR7A11

2011/01 -HONDA - Civic (2011/...) / dianteira / com
buchas / sem pivô / LD 51350TR7A51

2007/01 - 2011/12NEW CIVIC 51350TV2E02

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

WISHBONE
46691MT HONDA

RIGHT
* Handed : 46690MT
Front Axle

46692MT SILENTBLOCK

46693MT SILENTBLOCK

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO

20



2012/02 -CIVIC IX (FK) 51360TR7A11-K M : M12x1,25

ID : Ø12,2 - Ø14,2

bl : 54 - 63

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

WISHBONE
47303MT HONDA

LEFT
* Handed : 47304MT
Front Axle

46690MT WISHBONE

46692MT SILENTBLOCK

46693MT SILENTBLOCK

46698MT BALL JOINT

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO

21



2012/02 -CIVIC IX (FK) 51350TR7A11-K M : M12x1,25

ID : Ø12,2 - Ø14,2

bl : 54 - 63

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

WISHBONE
47304MT HONDA

RIGHT
* Handed : 47303MT
Front Axle

46691MT WISHBONE

46692MT SILENTBLOCK

46693MT SILENTBLOCK

46698MT BALL JOINT

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO

22



1999/01 - 2004/01ODYSSEY 51360S0XA02 M : M12x1,25

ID : Ø14,2

bl : 66

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

WISHBONE
47406MT HONDA

LEFT
* Handed : 47407MT
Front Axle

47405MT BALL JOINT

47408MT SILENTBLOCK

47409MT SILENTBLOCK

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO

23



1999/01 - 2004/01ODYSSEY 51350S0XA02 M : M12x1,25

ID : Ø14,2

bl : 66

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

WISHBONE
47407MT HONDA

RIGHT
* Handed : 47406MT
Front Axle

47405MT BALL JOINT

47408MT SILENTBLOCK

47409MT SILENTBLOCK

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO

24



2003/01 - 2008/01PILOT 51360S3VA03 M : M14x2

ID : Ø14,2

bl : 57 - 66

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

WISHBONE
47410MT HONDA

LEFT
* Handed : 47411MT
Front Axle

47408MT SILENTBLOCK

47409MT SILENTBLOCK

47412MT BALL JOINT

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO

25



2003/01 - 2008/01PILOT 51350S3VA03 M : M14x2

ID : Ø14,2

bl : 57 - 66

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

WISHBONE
47411MT HONDA

RIGHT
* Handed : 47410MT
Front Axle

47408MT SILENTBLOCK

47409MT SILENTBLOCK

47412MT BALL JOINT

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO

2012/03 -i40 545003Z700 ID : Ø12,2 - Ø14,2

bl : 53,8 - 60

l : 312,3

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

WISHBONE
50077MT HYUNDAI

LEFT
* Handed : 50078MT
Front Axle

44141MT SILENTBLOCK

48513MT SILENTBLOCK

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO

26



2012/03 -i40 545013Z700 ID : Ø12,2 - Ø14,2

bl : 53,8 - 60

l : 312,3

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

WISHBONE
50078MT HYUNDAI

RIGHT
* Handed : 50077MT
Front Axle

44141MT SILENTBLOCK

48513MT SILENTBLOCK

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO

27


